TABELLA 2)

IMPEGNI PER LE SSD

CONTIBUTO
ALLESSD | Codice LIFNR-
PR.| ID PROTOCOLLO BENEFICIARIO CODICE FISCALE | PROV. | TIPO | CAP. 27772 SAP
GYMNASTX SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
1 |29663| PG/2021/1012433|  DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 91138360358 | RE | SSD | 4.000,00 0100248721
LIMITATA
2 |29604 | PG/2021/1012867 SWIM CASTELLO S.5.D. AR.L. 03661081202 | BO | SSD | 4.000,00 0100248714
OLIMPIA TEODORA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
3 [30074| PG/2021/1013647 80007540398 | RA | SSD | 4.000,00 0100248835
DILETTANTISTICA A R.L.
4 [30222|PG/2021/1013683 LORENZO S.R.L. $.5.D. 01655540332 | PR | SSD | 4.000,00 0100248961
U.S. RUBIERESE VOLLEY SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
5 [30353| PG/2021/1014357 |  DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 01937470357 | RE | SSD | 4.000,00 0100255358
LIMITATA
6 |30418| PG/2021/1014478 KaiZen $.5.D. aR.L. 02185950686 | BO | SSD | 2.000,00 0100255373
SCUBA & SAIL ADVENTURES SOCIETA'
7 |30422 PG/2021/1014616 SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A 02340550355 | RE | SSD | 4.000,00 0100255377
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
JPS SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A
8 [30449(PG/2021/1016218 , 04462830409 | FC | SSD | 2.000,00 0100255392
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
FUSION DANCE ACADEMY SOCIETA'
9 [30471|PG/2021/1016230 SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A 03758950368 | MO | SSD | 4.000,00 0100255408
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
G.R.E.M. SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
10 |30475| PG/2021/1016247 |  DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 01601310335 | PC | SSD | 2.000,00 0100255411

LIMITATA
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11

30487

PG/2021/1016248

SWAY S.R.L. SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

03025841200

BO

SSD

2.000,00

0100255422

12

30489

PG/2021/1016255

ENJOY - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA AR.L.

04501460408

RN

SSD

4.000,00

0100255424

13

30512

PG/2021/1016524

ALESSIO CITI FITNESS STUDIO SOCIETA'
SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAS. R.L.

02958321206

BO

SSD

4.000,00

0100255441

14

30534

PG/2021/1016688

BLOOM CESENATICO SRL - SOCIETA'
SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

04478980404

FC

SSD

4.000,00

0100255460

15

30574

PG/2021/1016707

CENTRO MOVIMENTO SOLARIS SOCIETA'
SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

03228161208

BO

SSD

4.000,00

0100255495

16

30581

PG/2021/1016728

EXPLODANCE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA

04467680403

FC

SSD

2.000,00

0100255501

17

30587

PG/2021/1016756

RAVENNA WOMEN FOOTBALL CLUB
SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

02616510398

RA

SSD

4.000,00

0100255507

18

30265

PG/2021/1016757

G.S. ARSENAL SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

02682140351

RE

SSD

2.000,00

0100255347

19

30594

PG/2021/1016767

LOTOFIT SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA

04238090403

FC

SSD

2.000,00

0100255511

20

30613

PG/2021/1016966

OPES BOLOGNA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA

03808331205

BO

SSD

4.000,00

0100255529

21

30653

PG/2021/1017464

LIFE PROJECT G.A.R. SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA

04278280401

FC

SSD

4.000,00

0100255557
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PUNTAGYM SOCIETA' SPORTIVA

22 [30666| PG/2021/1017585 DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 02554050399 RA SSD 4.000,00 0100255568
LIMITATA
MAXXUS CHAMP'S SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
23 [30684| PG/2021/1018240 02791130343 PR SSD 4.000,00 0100255584
DILETTANTISTICA S.R.L.
B D FITNESS SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
24 |30678| PG/2021/1018396 DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 02578890358 RE SSD 4.000,00 0100255579
LIMITATA
25 [30716| PG/2021/1019765 DE AKKER TEAM S.5.D. AR.L. 02442911208 BO SSD 2.000,00 0100147510
UP TOWN SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
26 |30682| PG/2021/1021349 | DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' LIMIT [ 02659790345 PR SSD 4.000,00 0100255582
ATA
27 [30725| PG/2021/1021359 SSDARL IDEA CALCIO PETRONIANO 03717561207 BO SSD 4.000,00 0100255616
28 [30789| PG/2021/1022871 NUOVA SPORTIVA - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA 01629200385 FE SSD 2.000,00 0100255661
DILETTANTISTICA AR.L. R
HEALTH CLUB 1 SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
29 [30796| PG/2021/1023469 DILETTANTITISCA A RESPONSABILITA' 02940830363 MO | SSD 2.000,00 0100255664
LIMITATA
ACQUA ESTENSE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
30 |30807| PG/2021/1023809 DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 01957630385 FE SSD 4.000,00 0100255671
LIMITATA
DINAMICA - MUOVITI - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
31 [30808| PG/2021/1023840 DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 03495870366 MO | SSD 2.000,00 0100255672
LIMITATA
SEO 365 SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
32 [30814| PG/2021/1024235 DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 03796990368 MO | SSD 4.000,00 0100255675

LIMITATA
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SKIP INTRO GYM SOCIETA' SPORTIVA

33 [30800( PG/2021/1024302 DILETTANTISTICA A RESPONSABILITA' 03620810360 MO | SSD 2.000,00 0100249408
LIMITATA
ONDA DELLA PIETRA SOCIETA'
34 [30703| PG/2021/1024411 02407220355 RE SSD 4.000,00 0100255600

COOPERATIVA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

TOTALE DA IMPEGNARE

112.000,00




